
SERVED MONDAY TO SATURDAY 12 - 4PM

SIDES

LUNCH MENU

SANDWICHES

Hand Cut Chips

Chestnut Roasted Sprouts

Garlic Ciabatta

Tomato, Basil & Red
Onion Salad

Roasted Root Vegetables Garlic Ciabatta with Cheese

Roast Beef, Caremelised Onion & Horseradish 

Brie & Cranberry Toastie 

Slow Roast Pork, Stuffing, Apple Sauce 

Croque Monseiur

4.5

4

4

4

5 5

12.5

12.5

10

12.5
Our Glazed Ham - Cheese Sauce - Grated Mature Cheddar - Toasted 

THE ROSE INN

ANY 2 FOR £22 - MONDAY TO FRIDAY

All Sandwiches are served on Gayton’s Doorstop White Bread with Crisps & Salad -
Upgrade to Skin-on Fries for £2.50

Beer Battered Fish Fingers 12.5
Battered Cod Fingers - Tartare Sauce - Gem Lettuce 

LIGHT LUNCHES

Ploughmans Platter

Butternut Squash Risotto (v)
Roast Pumpkin - Sage Beurre Noisette 
Ham, Egg & Chips 
House Glazed Gammon Ham, 2 Eggs, Chips

Mini Fish & Chips
Hand Cut Chips - Pea Puree

Sausage & Mash
2x 4oz Cumberland Sausage Whirls -
Creamed Potato, Peas, Gravy

Our Glazed Ham, Huntsman’s Pork Pie, Cheddar
Cheese, Shropshire Blue Cheese, Piccalilli, Pickled
Onions, Gayton’s Bread

15

15

13.5

15

15

P L E A S E  M A K E  O U R  T E A M  A W A R E  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  I N T O L E R A N C E S  T H A T  Y O U  M A Y  H A V E ,

D U E  T O  T H E  S M A L L  N A T U R E  O F  O U R  F R E S H  F O O D  K I T C H E N ,  W E  C A N N O T  F U L L Y  G U A R A N T E E  A N Y  D I S H E S

A R E  C O M P L E T E L Y  A L L E R G E N  F R E E .  Y O U  S H O U L D  C H O O S E  W H E T H E R  T O  T A K E  T H I S  R I S K  W H E N  O R D E R I N G

W I T H  U S .

Halloumi Fries 7
Masala Fries 6

Add Back Bacon - £2.50

Hunter’s Chicken 14.5
Crispy Breaded Chicken Breast - Bacon -
Cheese - BBQ Sauce - Rosemary Salted Fries 


